
College Rep Visits Fall 2022 (as of 8/16/22)
 Date Time  Location College City State  Notes
Thursday, August 18, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Wichita State University Wichita KS

Thursday, August 25, 2022 7:00pm 8:30pm MAC Auditorium Vanderbilt University Nashville TN Area-wide information 
session--Open to public

Monday, August 29, 2022 6:00pm 8:00pm MAC Auditorium University of Notre 
Dame, WashU, Johns 
Hopkins, Emory 
University

Area-wide information 
session--Open to public

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Trinity University San Antonio TX
Friday, September 9, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Boston University Boston MA
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Lehigh University Bethlehem PA
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Southern Nazarene 

University
Bethany OK

Friday, September 30, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Pomona College Claremont CA
Thursday, October 6, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Oklahoma State 

University
Stillwater OK

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 TBA (Evening) MAC Auditorium Princeton, Harvard, 
Yale, Wellesley, UVA

Area-wide information 
session--Open to public

Monday, October 17, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall University of Southern 
California

Los Angeles CA

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall University of Chicago Chicago IL OSSM Students Only
Wednesday, October 19, 2022 6:30pm 8:00pm MAC Auditorium University of Chicago Chicago IL Area-wide information 

session--Open to public

Friday, October 21, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Texas Christian 
University

Fort Worth TX

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Tulane University of 
Louisiana

New Orleans LA

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Hendrix College Conway AR
Monday, October 31, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall Westminster College Fulton MO
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall The University of the 

South
Sewanee TN

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 11:00am 12:30pm Great Hall St. John's College Santa Fe NM
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